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TROFEO VILLA DE CHURRIANA 2022
CHURRIANA DE LA VEGA, 4 - 5/6/2022

PUNTOS Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Churriana 01035 523,00 - 523,00
2. Navial 00746 411,50 - 411,50
3. C.N. Almeria 00201 305,50 - 305,50
4. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 273,00 - 273,00
5. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 271,00 - 271,00
6. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 255,00 - 255,00
7. Universidad De Granada 00602 229,50 - 229,50
8. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 226,50 - 226,50
9. C.N. Roquetas 01089 193,00 - 193,00

10. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 156,50 - 156,50
11. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 155,00 - 155,00
12. C.N. Axarquia 00825 101,00 - 101,00
13. Club Nat. Melilla 00701 86,00 - 86,00
14. C.D. Los Alamos 01661 85,00 - 85,00
15. C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 51,50 - 51,50
16. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 23,00 - 23,00

Fem., Open
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Churriana 01035 - 495,00 495,00
2. Navial 00746 - 483,00 483,00
3. C.N. Almeria 00201 - 367,00 367,00
4. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 - 351,50 351,50
5. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 - 242,00 242,00
6. C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 - 220,50 220,50
7. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 - 179,00 179,00
8. Universidad De Granada 00602 - 177,00 177,00
9. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 - 162,00 162,00

10. C.D. Los Alamos 01661 - 139,00 139,00
11. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 - 135,00 135,00
12. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 - 113,50 113,50
13. C.N. Axarquia 00825 - 106,50 106,50
14. C.N. Roquetas 01089 - 99,00 99,00
15. C.N. Jaen 99 01010 - 95,00 95,00
16. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 - 51,00 51,00
17. Club Nat. Melilla 00701 - 13,00 13,00

Todos, Open
Masc. Fem. Todos

1. C.N. Churriana 01035 783,00 495,00 1.278,00
2. Navial 00746 677,50 483,00 1.160,50
3. C.N. Almeria 00201 523,50 367,00 890,50
4. C.N. Las Gabias 01300 459,00 351,50 810,50
5. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 415,00 242,00 657,00
6. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 346,50 179,00 525,50
7. Universidad De Granada 00602 329,50 177,00 506,50
8. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 309,00 135,00 444,00
9. C.N. Roquetas 01089 321,00 99,00 420,00

10. C.N. Sierra Sur 01527 247,00 162,00 409,00
11. 00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 238,50 113,50 352,00
12. C.D. Los Alamos 01661 181,00 139,00 320,00
13. C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 01708 97,50 220,50 318,00
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14. C.N. Axarquia 00825 129,00 106,50 235,50
15. Club Nat. Melilla 00701 140,00 13,00 153,00
16. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 73,00 51,00 124,00
17. C.N. Jaen 99 01010 - 95,00 95,00


